TRANSITION EVERGREEN

TRANSITION EVERGREEN
WKN: 3578

ISIN:  FR0000035784

Overview
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Price
1.89 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.08% (-0.06)

FR0000035784
EGR

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

76 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.88 EUR (200)
1.93 EUR (300)
1.92 EUR

1.92 EUR

1.89 EUR

1.95 EUR
1.898184 EUR
2,940

5,581.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000035784&ID_NOTATION=44913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000035784&ID_NOTATION=44913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2202e268ca03f44bc791a592abcc8973aed038c63358e781568a6fb51d44f057&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e4ef382a5aab78ca&time=1713710157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c13a7d3e0f3c0a11a245221780ab784cac8b13ccb85a611d756c4320ae7179&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01903bdff91169761&time=1713710157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e53f9937199dac2886511d19ff9edf2de8eef8749da49c508bbc0166d6e9d56a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ef770e9e03469c57&time=1713710157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df1cb09f47aacb814fcf0462724767952af42c42e1481f26380b92c6b149268b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a8df9ec5f15e386a&time=1713710157&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd196aa1079c9de878d77bf227517b03485f5aabd15432db721e0439f4784073&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2226b89a8e59b6797&time=1713710157&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/19 17:28:42 5y
Price
1.89 EUR
Difference ©  -3.08%(-0.06) &6.00
General attributes 5.00
ISIN FR0000035784
Symbol EGR
Exchange Euronext Paris 4.00 R
Currency EUR
Sector Technology 3.00 hﬁ ulln"whr"._..nd“r
Security type Stock MHIWM ML%
Market cap (m) 76 EUR W "‘“_\
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX 2.00
f
Market data 1.00 ;
Bid (Bid size) 1.88 EUR (200) [
Ask (Ask size) 1.93 EUR (300)
Open 1.92 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.92 EUR
Low 1.89 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.95EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.898184 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,940
Trading volume 5,581.00 Price data
Number of trades 21 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.96 EUR (4,529)
Last size 66 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.13 EUR (5,984)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.32 EUR (3,915)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.49 EUR (4,195)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 2.51 EUR (2024/01/05)
Perf (%) 24.70% -34.15% -42.99% YTD Low | date 1.89 EUR (2024/04/19)
Perf (abs.) -0.62 -0.98 -1.43 52 Weeks High | date 2.92 EUR (2023/07/17)
Beta 0.43 0.33 0.19 52 Weeks Low | date 1.89 EUR (2024/04/19)

Volatility = 35.95 36.14 48.64
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:38 1.755 EUR 0.00 8
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 2.05 EUR 0.00 1
19
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 0.85 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 1.76 EUR 0.00 2
19
Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 17:28 1.89 EUR 0.01 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37452356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37452356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881641
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TRANSITION EVERGREEN

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EVERGREEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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